K-22/50-1728-24V
FLEXIBLE LED STRIP DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA
WIRE OPTIONS
36”-72” wire leads (20 gauge jacketed wire)
More LED Strips on: www.KlusDesign.com
INDOOR
Soldered leads
A.
Model Volt Watts
per meter/ foot
Lumen Output
per meter/ per foot
Beam
Angle
Diodes
per meter/ foot
Chip
Type
CRI Max run length
(meter/ feet)
Color
Temperature
K-22/50-1728-24V 17.28W/M   5.26W/F 1331 L/M  416L/F*
*both colors on max output
16.4’/ 5m24V 240/M 73/F Epistar
2016
90+120o
Cut every 2’’ / 50 mm
28
1
28
1
28
1
28
1
+ RW RW
RN
N W N W N W N W N W N W
RN
W
N
28
1
28
1
28
1
28
1
+ RW RW
RN
N W N W N W N W N W N W
RN
W
N
0.05” / 1.5 mm
Max run length 16.4’  / 5 m
0.
39
” /
 1
0
m
m
0.16’’ / 4.2 mm
2200-5500
+
W
N